Regular Day
8:00 K Begins
9:30-9:45 Kinder Recess
10:40-11:10 Kinder lunch
1:00 Kinder dismissal
8:00 1 — 6" Grade Starts
9:50-10:05  Recess 1°/2"/3"
10:10-10:20 Recess 4"/5"/6"
11:15-11:35 1% grade Lunch/2"™ grade recess
11:35-11:55 2" grade lunch/1% grade recess
12:00-12:20 3™ grade lunch/4™ grade recess
12:20-12:40 4™ grade lunch/3™ grade Recess
12:45-1:05 5" grade lunch /6" grade recess
1:05-1:25 6" grade lunch/5" grade recess
1:20-1:35 Recess 1°'/2"/3™
2:07 Dismissal

BG-Chacon Language and Science Academy

Bell Schedule

2023-2024

Thursday
8:00 K Begins
9:30-9:45 Kinder Recess
10:35-11:05 Kinder lunch
12:40 Kinder dismissal
8:00 1 — 6"Grade Starts
9:50-10:05  Recess 1°/2"/3"
10:10-10:20 Recess 4"/5"/6"
11:05-11:25 1% grade Lunch/2"™ grade recess
11:25-11:45 2" grade lunch/1% grade recess
11:45-12:05 3™ grade lunch/4™" grade recess
12:05-12:25 4™grade lunch/3™ grade Recess
12:25-12:45 5" grade lunch /6™ grade recess
12:45-1:05 6™ grade lunch/5" grade recess
12:50-1:05  Recess 1*'/2"/3™
1:07 Dismissal

8:00
9:30-9:45
10:35-11:05
12:40

8:00
9:50-10:05
10:10-10:20

11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30

12:40
12:49

Shorten Day-PTC

K Begins

Kinder Recess

Kinder lunch (bag in room)
Kinder dismissal

1% — 6" Grade Starts
Recess 1°t/2"/3™
Recess 4t"/5t/6™h

1% grade Lunch/2"™ grade recess
2" grade lunch/1 grade recess

3" grade lunch/4™ grade recess
4" grade lunch/3"™ grade Recess

5™ grade lunch /6™ grade recess
6" grade lunch/5" grade recess

Primary Dismissal
Intermediate Dismissal

Rainy Day Lunch Procedures-
LOOK BELOW

UPDATED 06/20/2023

Rainy Day Lunch Procedures-THURSDAY-
LOOK BELOW

Rainy Day Lunch Procedures-PTC

LOOK BELOW



Regular Day

11:15-11:35 1% grade Lunch/2™ grade
In-Class with Yard Duty
11:35-11:55 2" grade lunch/1* grade
In-Class with Yard Duty

12:00-12:20 3™ grade lunch/ In-Class with
Yard Duty

12:20-12:40 4™grade lunch/3™ grade
In-Class with Yard Duty

12:45-1:05 5" grade lunch /6" grade
In-Class with Yard Duty

1:05-1:25 6" grade lunch/5" grade
In-Class with Yard Duty

UPDATED 06/20/2023

BG-Chacon Language and Science Academy
Bell Schedule
2023-2024

Thursday

11:05-11:25 1% grade Lunch/2™ grade
In-Class with Yard Duty
11:25-11:45 2" grade lunch/1* grade
In-Class with Yard Duty

11:45-12:05 3" grade lunch/4™ grade
In-Class with Yard Duty
12:05-12:25 4™grade lunch/3™ grade
In-Class with Yard Duty

12:25-12:45 5" grade lunch /6" grade
In-Class with Yard Duty

12:45-1:05 6" grade lunch/5" grade
In-Class with Yard Duty

Shorten Day-PTC

11:00-11:15 1% grade Lunch/2™ grade
In-Class with Yard Duty
11:15-11:30 2" grade lunch/1* grade
In-Class with Yard Duty

11:30-11:45 3™ grade lunch/4" grade
In-Class with Yard Duty
11:45-12:00 4™grade lunch/3™ grade
In-Class with Yard Duty

12:00-12:15 5™ grade lunch /6" grade
In-Class with Yard Duty

12:15-12:30 6™ grade lunch/5" grade
In-Class with Yard Duty



